O~NO O~ WN -

JUN.

COD.
125
123
116
114
119
102
109
129
128
108
131
120
101
104
115
103
118
122

136
134
132
126
117
113
112
107
106
105

MASCHI

COGNOME
MONTESI
CIOCE
FOSCI
CLOTILDINI
STASSI
GUIDARELLI
CANCELLIERE
SPERANZA
LAURETTI
NICULITA
BALLAROTTO
TONI
ZEZZA
SALVATORI
CHIODO
SCARINCI
FABBRI
ALESSANDRUCCI

PERFETTI
MENGHINI
GENTILI
CATTANEO
DOGANCAN
CRUCIANI
PANDIMIGLIO
LAURETTI
BIELLO
VELENO

NOME

Marco
Alessandro
Andrea
Edoardo
Giaime
Gabriel
Davide
Giovanni
Andrea
Radu
Marco
Gabriele
Guido
Cristian
Marco
Francesco
Alessandro
Marco

Mario
Manuel
Andrea
Luca
Demir
Davide
Pietro
Marco
Claudio
Matteo

CAT.

JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM

JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM

ISTITUTO
LS 'Ruffini'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
Ist.'S.Rosa’
L.C.'Buratti'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
LS 'Ruffini'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
LS 'Ruffini'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
I.I.S. Orioli
LS 'Ruffini'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'

ITAS F.lli Agosti
ITAS F.lli Agosti
ITAS F.lli Agosti
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
I.I1.S. Orioli
ITAS F.lli Agosti
L.C.'Buratti’
Ist.'S.Rosa’
ITAS F.lli Agosti
L.C.'Buratti’

FASE PROV.LE GIOCHI STUDENTESCHI

T.PART.

0.25.00
0.23.00
0.16.00
0.14.00
0.19.00
0.02.00
0.09.00
0.55.00
0.56.00
0.08.00
1.00.00
0.20.00
0.01.00
0.04.00
0.15.00
0.03.00
0.18.00
0.22.00

1.03.00
1.01.00
1.02.00
0.54.00
0.17.00
0.13.00
0.12.00
0.07.00
0.06.00
0.05.00

VITERBO 03.04.12

T.ARR.
0.53.02
0.52.31
0.48.40
0.48.17
0.53.28
0.38.36
0.50.26
1.37.24
1.39.51
0.56.18
1.49.12
1.12.24
0.58.55
1.02.33
1.18.43
1.09.46
1.28.01
1.33.20

TEFF. PUNZ. [11]19]27] 4] 5|

0.28.02
0.29.31
0.32.40
0.34.17
0.34.28
0.36.36
0.41.26
0.42.24
0.43.51
0.48.18
0.49.12
0.52.24
0.57.55
0.58.33
1.03.43
1.06.46
1.10.01
1.11.20

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

2
3

1



O~NO O~ WN -

JUN

COD.

223
214
203
218
201
202
222
225
220
205
216
211
215
212
209
210
236
208
234
233
232
204
228
226
221
217
219
227

229
224
207
206

FEMM.

COGNOME
CASSANO
POLCI
BRIZI
LEONETTI
TASSONI
PAGLIARO
MAFFEI
SACRIPANTI
SPANO
SECKA
PETROVA
DEMICHELE
PESETTI
MARITI
GRAZZINI
EVANGELISTELLA
CATARCIONE
BISTI
BELLEGGI
TOFANICCHIO
CANNONE
PETTINELLI
VALDANNINI
MARTINELLI
MONELLI
PATASSINI
FIOCO
BELELLA

D’ARRIGO
MENICACCI
D'ANGELO
RUSEVA

NOME

Chiara
Annalisa
Angelica
Maria Stella
Giulia
Aysa
Cristiana
Giulia
Bianca
Sophie

M Viktorjia
Raffaella
Luciana
Elisa
Chiara
Francesca
Manuela
Martina
Elisa
Lucrezia
Veronica
Monica
Francesca
Sharon
Eugenia
Aianna
Rachele
Eleonora

Giada R.
llenia
Martina
Simona

CAT.

JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF
JF

JF
JF
JF
JF

ISTITUTO
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
Ist.'S.Rosa’
J.J. Rousseau’
LS 'Ruffini'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
Ist.'S.Rosa’

LS 'Ruffini'
Ist.'S.Rosa’

LS 'Ruffini'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
LS 'Ruffini'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
L.C.'Buratti'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
I.1.S. Orioli
ITAS F.lli Agosti
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
ITAS F.lli Agosti
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
Ist.'S.Rosa’
I.1.S. Orioli
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
ITAS F.lli Agosti
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
I.I.S. Orioli
ITAS F.lli Agosti
Ist.'S.Rosa’

I.1.S. Orioli
I.I1.S. Orioli
Ist.'S.Rosa’
L.C.'Buratti’

FASE PROV.LE GIOCHI STUDENTESCHI

T.PART.

0.23.00
0.14.00
0.03.00
0.18.00
0.01.00
0.02.00
0.22.00
0.25.00
0.20.00
0.05.00
0.16.00
0.11.00
0.15.00
0.12.00
0.09.00
0.10.00
0.36.00
0.08.00
0.34.00
0.33.00
0.32.00
0.04.00
0.28.00
0.26.00
0.21.00
0.17.00
0.19.00
0.27.00

0.29.00
0.24.00
0.07.00
0.06.00

VITERBO 03.04.12

T.ARR.
0.54.30
0.47.15
0.47.48
1.03.10
0.46.30
0.47.47
1.08.05
1.11.17
1.07.05
0.55.04
1.07.56
1.03.11
1.12.05
1.10.29
1.07.58
1.12.14
1.38.18
1.11.51
1.38.17
1.38.11
1.38.10
1.12.15
1.38.09
1.42.30
1.37.36
1.40.23
1.42.28
1.63.16

TEFF. PUNZ. [18[ 18] 22 [ 32]]

0.31.30
0.33.15
0.44.48
0.45.10
0.45.30
0.45.47
0.46.05
0.46.17
0.47.05
0.50.04
0.51.56
0.52.11
0.57.05
0.58.29
0.58.58
1.02.14
1.02.18
1.03.51
1.04.17
1.05.11
1.06.10
1.08.15
1.10.09
1.16.30
1.16.36
1.23.23
1.23.28
1.26.16

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

PM
PM
PM
PM

1

11

2

10

12

15



O~NO O~ WN -

ALL.

COD.

327
323
305
330
313
328
307
306
329
319
321
317
301
315
314
320
302
308
336
303
335
304
333
326
324
322
316

318
332
331
325
312

MASCHI

COGNOME

MONTESI
RIPAMONTI
PIACENTINI
CECCARELLI
ALESI
COJACAR
MANZI
GATTO
GALLI
VECCHIONI
PIRAS
CONFORTI
FABBRI
RICCI

DI CESARE
CAPPUCCINI
LISI

MAURIZI
DEL CORSO
DI DOMENICO
GIOVAGNOLI
AMICI
CHIOCCIONI
BARZELLOTTI
BIZZzOTTO
LOMBARDINI
FAVARETTO

DOLCI
CRICCO
POMPEI

DI PIETRO
COTEMME

NOME
Claudio
Riccardo
Gabriele
Alessandro
Lorenzo
Marcel
Matteo
G.Davide
Giovanni
Valerio
Riccardo
Alessandro
Francesco
Federico
Davide
Daniele
Paolo
Pierfrancesco
Andrea
Alessio
Alessio
Alessio
Francesco
Manuele
Christian
Andrea
Marco

Giorgio
Riccardo
Marco
Lorenzo
Andrea

CAT.

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

ISTITUTO
LS 'Ruffini’
LS 'Ruffini'
LS 'Ruffini'

ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'

ITCG 'Da Vinci'
ITAS F.lli Agosti

ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'

Tarquinia
LS 'Ruffini'

ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'

Tarquinia
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'
ITCG 'Da Vinci'

ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'

Tarquinia
ITAS F.lli Agosti
I.1.S. Orioli
ITAS F.lli Agosti
I.1.S. Orioli
ITAS F.lli Agosti
I.1.S. Orioli
I.1.S. Orioli

ITAS F.lli Agosti

ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'

ITAS F.lli Agosti

ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'

ITAS F.lli Agosti

FASE PROV.LE GIOCHI STUDENTESCHI

T.PART.

0.27.00
0.23.00
0.05.00
0.30.00
0.13.00
0.28.00
0.07.00
0.06.00
0.29.00
0.19.00
0.21.00
0.17.00
0.01.00
0.15.00
0.14.00
0.20.00
0.02.00
0.08.00
0.36.00
0.03.00
0.35.00
0.04.00
0.33.00
0.26.00
0.24.00
0.22.00
0.16.00

0.18.00
0.32.00
0.31.00
0.25.00
0.12.00

VITERBO 03.04.12

T.ARR.
0.55.00
0.55.02
0.38.32
1.03.33
0.48.26
1.06.27
0.47.19
0.47.00
1.11.02
1.03.42
1.07.53
1.06.13
0.52.06
1.08.22
1.07.25
1.14.40
0.57.30
1.06.21
1.35.49
1.06.22
1.38.50
1.08.57
1.38.53
1.40.30
1.38.52
1.40.32
1.40.29

T.EFF. PUNZ.
0.28.00 OK
0.32.02 OK
0.33.32 OK
0.33.33 OK
0.3526 OK
0.3827 OK
0.40.19 OK
0.41.00 OK
0.42.02 OK
0.4442 OK
0.46.53 OK
0.49.13 OK
0.51.06 OK
0.53.22 OK
0.53.25 OK
0.5440 OK
0.55.30 OK
0.58.21 OK
0.59.49 OK
10322 OK
1.03.50 OK
1.0457 OK
1.0553 OK
11430 OK
11452 OK
1.18.32 OK
12429 OK
PE
PM
PM
PM
PM

[15] 30 32]38] 50|

WN =~
[6, 0

8
9
10
13
14
15
16
17
18



ONO O~ WN -

ALL.

COD.

423
403
438
409
415
432
444
422
407
406
418
412
441
450
428
430
431
427
426
449
425
445
437
420
446
416
424
408
429
402
413
411

442
451
448
421
405

FEMM.

COGNOME
TORTOIOLI
D’APOTE
NICOLAMME
CECCARONI
CASINI
BALLAROTTO
PAUL
DEROSSI
BOTTONI
MALERBA
ALMADORI
MANCIOCCHI
COLTIS
TRONCARELLI
GUTIERREZ
MANGANELLO
SALVATI
PARMIGIANI
BISERNI
FIORANI
MASCAMBRONI
BRACHINO
CROCETTI
CHIOVELLI
PICCIONI
COLINELLI
VIRGILI
D’AGOSTINO
BOCCINI
MANCARELLA
DEL MIRANI
BRACHINI

REMINO
POLLINI
CECCARINI
VAGNONI
MONTALTO

FASE PROV.LE GIOCHI STUDENTESCHI

NOME

Giulia
Giulia
Giorgia
Alessandra
Benedetta
Laura
Denisa
Tullia
Laura
Alessandra
Giada
Jessica
Oana
Ludovica
Tania
Arianna
Erika
Melissa
Veronica
Elena
Sara
Veronica
Caterina
Valentina
Maria
Lucrezia
Desiree’
Ginevra
Elisa

Sara
Alessandra
Giulia

Lucia
Maria
Giulia
Maria
Jessica

CAT.

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

ISTITUTO
L.C.'Buratti'
LS 'Ruffini'
Ist.'S.Rosa’
LS 'Ruffini'

LS 'Ruffini'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa’
Ist.'S.Rosa’

LS 'Ruffini'
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa’
Ist.'S.Rosa’
Ist.'S.Rosa’
Ist.'S.Rosa’
Ist.'S.Rosa’
Ist.'S.Rosa’

LS 'Ruffini'
ITAS F.lli Agosti
Ist.'S.Rosa’
1.I1.S. Orioli
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa’
ITAS F.lli Agosti
Ist.'S.Rosa’
ITAS F.lli Agosti
ITAS F.lli Agosti
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa’
Ist.'S.Rosa’
L.C.'Buratti'
ITAS F.lli Agosti
I.1.S. Orioli
L.C.'Buratti'
I.I.S. Orioli
ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa’
ITAS F.lli Agosti

L.C.'Buratti'
Ist.'S.Rosa’
Ist.'S.Rosa’
1.I1.S. Orioli
ITAS F.lli Agosti

T.PART.

0.23.00
0.03.00
0.38.00
0.09.00
0.15.00
0.32.00
0.17.00
0.22.00
0.07.00
0.06.00
0.18.00
0.18.00
0.20.00
0.19.00
0.28.00
0.30.00
0.31.00
0.27.00
0.26.00
0.40.00
0.25.00
0.39.00
0.37.00
0.20.00
0.16.00
0.16.00
0.24.00
0.08.00
0.29.00
0.02.00
0.13.00
0.11.00

0.38.00
0.23.00
0.21.00
0.21.00
0.05.00

VITERBO 03.04.12

T.ARR.
0.57.41
0.39.32
1.14.42
0.52.09
0.58.16
1.17.50
1.03.30
1.08.31
0.56.08
0.56.43
1.10.47
1.10.53
1.14.36
1.14.37
1.28.22
1.31.13
1.33.10
1.31.05
1.31.06
1.47.13
1.33.03
1.47.14
1.45.26
1.31.07
1.31.14
1.33.23
1.41.47
1.32.03
1.54.11
1.31.15
1.46.59
1.47.21

TEFF. PUNZ. [11]19] 26 37]45] 33]

0.34.41
0.36.32
0.36.42
0.43.09
0.43.16
0.45.50
0.46.30
0.46.31
0.49.08
0.50.43
0.52.47
0.52.53
0.54.36
0.55.37
1.00.22
1.01.13
1.02.10
1.04.05
1.05.06
1.07.13
1.08.03
1.08.14
1.08.26
1.11.07
1.15.14
1.17.23
1.17.47
1.24.03
1.25.11
1.29.15
1.33.59
1.36.21

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

PE
PM
PM
PM
PM

2

4
5

1

6
8
10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18



O~NO O~ WN -

CAD.

COD.
507
503
512
509
522
516
511
513
517
505
524
518
506
502
508
523
521
519
514

515
510
504
501

MASCHI

COGNOME
EMILIANI
MURONI
CAPULLI
PERRONE
MONARCA
FRATE
FALCIANI
PONZIANI
PICARIELLO
INGROSSO
PACCOSI
BAZDRAGAN
BORRELLI
MANGONE
LANCIONI
PELLEGRINI
BISTI
PARRANO
LAPENTA

FREDDIANI
RADICATI
POTENTI
NERI

FASE PROV.LE GIOCHI STUDENTESCHI

NOME
Simone
Claudio
Simone
Nicolo
Alessandro
Orlando
Gabriele
Riccardo
William
Michele
Stefano
Andrei B.
Giuseppe
Giorgio
Lorenzo
Michael
Alex
Giorgio
Luigi

Nicola
Francesco
Lorenzo
Andrea

CAT.

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM
CM
CM
CM

ISTITUTO
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Bagnoregio
S.M. Bagnoregio
S.M. Bagnoregio
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Valentano
S.M. Bagnoregio
S.M. Nepi
S.M. Nepi
S.M. Valentano
S.M. Valentano
S.M. Bagnoregio
S.M. Egidi

S.M. Valentano

S.M. Valentano

S.M. Valentano
S.M. Egidi

T.PART.

0.07.00
0.03.00
0.12.00
0.09.00
0.22.00
0.16.00
0.11.00
0.13.00
0.17.00
0.05.00
0.24.00
0.18.00
0.06.00
0.02.00
0.08.00
0.23.00
0.21.00
0.19.00
0.14.00

0.15.00
0.10.00
0.04.00
0.01.00

VITERBO 03.04.12

T.ARR.
0.39.18
0.50.42
0.50.44
0.52.47
0.59.08
1.01.18
1.01.20
1.01.21
1.04.06
1.08.07
1.11.12
1.20.20
1.31.44
1.31.52
1.32.04
1.45.19
1.45.24
1.45.35
2.00.30

T.EFF. PUNZ. |
0.32.18 OK
04742 OK
0.38.44 OK
0.43.47 OK
0.37.08 OK
0.45.18 OK
0.50.20 OK
0.4821 OK
0.47.06 OK
1.03.07 OK
04712 OK
1.02.20 OK
12544 OK
12952 OK
1.24.04 OK
12219 OK
12424 OK
1.26.35 OK
14630 OK
PM
PM
PE
PM

WN e

[15] 28|
4
5
6
7
10

11
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CAD

COD.
616
613
621
618
614
608
610
602
601
619
604
611
612
609
606
607
603

622
617
615
620

. FEMM.

COGNOME

IORIO
PONZIANI
GAMBACORTA
SPISSU
PUGLIESI
MUzzI
PALAZZINI
CASTELLANI
PISCOPO
CELESTINI
RUGGERI
CASCIOLA
SERVIGNANI
TRUDA
RAGONESI
MARCHIO’
NIKOLOVA

TEDESCUCCI
MANCINI
MARINELLI
ELEUTERI

FASE PROV.LE GIOCHI STUDENTESCHI

NOME

Giordana
Caterina
Giorgia
Anna
Sara
Serena
Elisabetta
Leda
Martina
Claudia
Ludovica
Benedetta
Gioanna
Alice
Elisa
Elena

Klaudiya M.

Andrea
llaria
Debora
Francesca

CAT.

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF

ISTITUTO
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Bagnoregio
S.M. Bagnoregio
S.M. Bagnoregio
S.M. Nepi
S.M. Bagnoregio
S.M. Nepi
S.M. Bagnoregio
S.M. Valentano
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Nepi
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Valentano
S.M. Valentano
S.M. Egidi
S.M. Valentano
S.M. Valentano

S.M. Valentano
S.M. Valentano
S.M. Valentano
S.M. Valentano

T.PART.

0.16.00
0.13.00
0.21.00
0.18.00
0.14.00
0.08.00
0.10.00
0.02.00
0.01.00
0.19.00
0.04.00
0.11.00
0.12.00
0.09.00
0.06.00
0.07.00
0.03.00

0.22.00
0.17.00
0.15.00
0.20.00

VITERBO 03.04.12

T.ARR.
0.55.10
1.02.21
1.18.33
1.18.46
1.20.47
1.18.37
1.20.45
1.156.25
1.16.26
1.43.55
1.29.14
1.43.40
1.44.59
1.44.25
1.43.29
1.44.58
1.42.59

T.EFF. PUNZ.
0.39.10 OK
0.49.21 OK
0.57.33 OK
1.0046 OK
1.06.47 OK
1.10.37 OK
1.1045 OK
1.13.25 OK
1.15.26 OK
1.2455 OK
12514 OK
1.3240 OK
1.3259 OK
1.35.25 OK
1.37.29 OK
1.37.58 OK
1.39.59 OK
PM
PM
PM
PM

[9]19]20] 30]
1

w

10

11
12
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RAG. MASCHI FASE PROV.LE GIOCHI STUDENTESCHI VITERBO 03.04.12

CoD. COGNOME NOME CAT. ISTITUTO TPART. TARR. TEFF. PUNZ
711 OLIVERIO Lorenzo RM S.M. Nepi 0.11.00 1.01.32 05032 OK 1
710 MADANESI Gabriele RM  SM. Bagnoregio 0.10.00 1.0228 05228 OK 2
708 MAMMANCO Andrea RM  S.M.Bagnoregio 0.08.00 1.02.03 05403 OK 3
706 ELETTI Marco RM  S.M.Bagnoregio 0.06.00 1.0220 05620 OK 4
704 CECCIO Michael RM  S.M.Bagnoregio 0.04.00 1.0230 05830 OK

702 MASU Emanuele RM S.M. Nepi 0.02.00 1.01.35 05935 OK 5
707 ZALABRA Luca RM S.M. Nepi 0.07.00 12052 11352 OK 6
705 ZALABRA Daniele RM S.M. Nepi 0.05.00 12051 11551 OK

709 CARDENAS Vincente RM S.M. Nepi 0.09.00 1.37.30 12830 OK

701 ANDREONI Mirko RM  S.M.Bagnoregio 0.01.00 13121 13021 OK

703 MACCHIONI Massimo RM S.M. Valentano 0.03.00 PM



NOoO O WN -

RAG. FEMM. FASE PROV.LE GIOCHI STUDENTESCHI VITERBO 03.04.12

CoD. COGNOME NOME CAT. ISTITUTO TPART. TARR. TEFF. PUNZ
805 CHIRIELETTI Alessia RF S.M. Nepi 0.05.00 04323 03823 OK 1
802 CORRIAS Lucia RF  S.M.Bagnoregio 0.02.00 1.19.41 1.17.41 OK 2
801 CATANO Rachele RF S.M. Nepi 0.01.00 12040 1.19.40 OK 3
810 MEDORI Ludovica RF  S.M.Bagnoregio 0.10.00 1.3321 12321 OK 4
809 MONACI Marina RF S.M. Nepi 0.09.00 13441 12541 OK 5
804 CAPOCCIA Sara RF  S.M.Bagnoregio 0.04.00 1.33.18 1.29.18 OK 6
811 AQUILANI Flavia RF S.M. Nepi 0.11.00 1.47.23 1.36.23 OK

803 SINISCALCO Chiara RF S.M. Nepi 0.03.00 PM

806 LATTANZI Vanessa RF S.M. Bagnoregio  0.06.00 PM

807 RAIMONDI Margherita RF S.M. Nepi 0.07.00 PM

808 AUGUGLIARO Arianna RF  S.M.Bagnoregio 0.08.00 PM



ELENCO PARTECIPANTI - PROVINCIA DI VITERBO
FASE REGIONALE - 9 MAGGIO 2012

CIOCE Alessandro  JM ITCG 'Da Vinci' CASSANO Chiara JF ITCG 'Da Vinci'
FOSCI Andrea JM ITCG 'Da Vinci' PAGLIARO Aysa JF ITCG 'Da Vinci'
GUIDARELLI Gabriel JM ITCG 'Da Vinci' PETROVA M Viktorjia JF ITCG 'Da Vinci'
MONTESI Marco JM LS 'Ruffini' POLCI Annalisa JF Ist.'S.Rosa’
SPERANZA Giovanni JM LS 'Ruffini' MAFFEI Cristiana JF Ist.'S.Rosa’
SALVATORI Cristian JM LS 'Ruffini' SPANO Bianca JF Ist.'S.Rosa’
NICULITA Radu JM SIS 'Dalla Chiesa' LEONETTI Maria Stella  JF LS 'Ruffini'
BALLAROTTO Marco JM SIS 'Dalla Chiesa' SACRIPANTI Giulia JF LS 'Ruffini'
ZEZZA Guido JM ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa' SECKA Sophie JF LS 'Ruffini'
TORTOIOLI Giulia AF L.C.'Buratti'
MONTESI Claudio AM LS 'Ruffini' BALLAROTTO Laura AF ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa'
RIPAMONTI Riccardo AM LS 'Ruffini' BOTTONI Laura A F ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa’
PIACENTINI Gabriele AM LS 'Ruffini' BISERNI Veronica A F ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa’
CECCARELLI Alessandro A M ISIS 'Dalla Chiesa' NICOLAMME Giorgia AF Ist.'S.Rosa’'
ALESI Lorenzo A M [SIS 'Dalla Chiesa’ PAUL Denisa AF Ist.'S.Rosa’
COJACAR Marcel A M [SIS 'Dalla Chiesa’ MALERBA Alessandra  AF Ist.'S.Rosa’
GATTO G.Davide AM  ITCG 'Da Vinci' D’APOTE Giulia AF LS 'Ruffini'
DI CESARE Davide AM ITCG 'Da Vinci' CECCARONI Alessandra  AF LS 'Ruffini'
CAPPUCCINI Daniele AM ITCG 'Da Vinci' CASINI Benedetta AF LS 'Ruffini'
EMILIANI Simone CM S.M. Egidi PONZIANI Caterina CF S.M. Bagnoregio
MURONI Claudio CM S.M. Egidi GAMBACORTA Giorgia CF S.M. Bagnoregio
CAPULLI Simone CM S.M. Egidi SPISSU Anna CF S.M. Bagnoregio
FRATE Orlando CM S.M. Bagnoregio IORIO Giordana CF S.M. Egidi
FALCIANI Gabriele CM S.M. Bagnoregio CELESTINI Claudia CF S.M. Egidi
PONZIANI Riccardo CM S.M. Bagnoregio CASCIOLA Benedetta CF S.M. Egidi
BAZDRAGAN Andrei B. CM S.M. Valentano PUGLIESI Sara CF S.M. Nepi
PELLEGRINI Michael CM S.M. Valentano PALAZZINI Elisabetta CF S.M. Nepi
BISTI Alex CM S.M. Valentano RUGGERI Ludovica CF S.M. Nepi
MADANESI Gabriele RM S.M. Bagnoregio CHIRIELETTI Alessia RF S.M. Nepi
MAMMANCO Andrea RM S.M. Bagnoregio CATANO Rachele RF S.M. Nepi
ELETTI Marco RM S.M. Bagnoregio MONACI Marina RF S.M. Nepi
OLIVERIO Lorenzo RM S.M. Nepi CORRIAS Lucia RF S.M. Bagnoregio
MASU Emanuele RM S.M. Nepi MEDORI Ludovica RF S.M. Bagnoregio

ZALABRA Luca RM S.M. Nepi CAPOCCIA Sara RF S.M. Bagnoregio



